DEMOCRACY IS STRONGEST WHEN EVERYONE VOTES!

The Voter Network exists to provide Kansas voters with nonpartisan, factbased state and local information and tools. Our goal is simple—end election confusion and make voting easier for everyone, especially those in systemically excluded communities.

VOTER to VOTER IMPACT IS REAL!

In 2020 the voters we connected with turned out at 91% compared to just 71% statewide.

WHAT WE DO

MAKE VOTING EASIER FOR EVERYONE

- Voting can be intimidating. It shouldn't be. You can find all you need to vote confidently on our comprehensive website **www.thevoternetwork.org.** Our simple, straightforward resources (available in English and Spanish) take the guesswork out of voting.
- With our online ballot guide, KSBallot.org, we've made it easy to see quickly who and what is on your ballot, find your polling place, and set election reminders. We've included social media links, making it easy to research (okay, Facebook stalk) your candidates.

HELP YOU INSPIRE OTHER VOTERS

- Friends don't let friends skip elections! Our incredibly effective Voter to Voter peer-to-peer program and other data-driven tools empower individuals and organizations across the state to motivate their networks to get out and vote.
- Get your organization involved! We'll work with you to build civic engagement activities that fit your comfort level, calendar and budget. We partner with neighborhood groups, churches, health clinics, book clubs, and businesses to reach voters where they live, work, and play.

MANY WAYS TO GET INVOLVED!

Head over to www.thevoternetwork.org to:

- Become a Voter Network organizational partner and energize your networks
- Create or join a Voter to Voter team
- Get shareable, nonpartisan election resources
- Find and follow us on social media
- Sign up for email updates

The Voter Network by the numbers:

Nearly **2,000 volunteers**, talking to tens of thousands of voters in **92** of **Kansas' 105 counties.**

VOTE

THE **VOUCED** NETWORK powered by the people

The Voter Network is a 501c(3) nonpartisan, nonprofit focused on creating stronger communities in Kansas through voter education and engagement. The Voter Network is not affiliated with or representing any election official.